SNS

SEATTLE
NATIVITY
SCHOO1

2023-24 Income Eligibility Indicators

SEATTLE
NATIVITY

SCHOOL

2013|2023

Seattle Nativity School is a tuition-free middle school.
Our mission is to serve students from limited economic resources with a high-quality education.
Please see the chart below for indicators for qualifying income levels.

Household Size

1

2

*https://www.fns.usda.gov/cn/income-eligibility-guideline

USDA Free & Reduced Lunch
Federal Annual Guidelines*

$26,973
$36,482
$45,991
$55,500
$65,009
$74,518
$84,027

$93,536

Seattle Housing Authority
Low-income Annual Guidelines**

$70,650
$80,750
$90,850
$100,900
$109,000
$117,050
$125,150

$133,200

**Seattle Housing Authority: https://www.seattlehousing.org/housing/sha-housing/eligibility/income-level-low-income-
public-housingtt:~:text=To%20qualify%20for%20the%20Low,0f%20the%20people%20earn%20less.



