

2023-24 Income Eligibility Indicators

Seattle Nativity School is a tuition-free middle school.

Our mission is to serve students from limited economic resources with a high-quality education. Please see the chart below for indicators for qualifying income levels.

Household Size	USDA Free & Reduced Lunch Federal Annual Guidelines*	Seattle Housing Authority Low-income Annual Guidelines**
1	\$26,973	\$70,650
2	\$36,482	\$80,750
3	\$45,991	\$90,850
4	\$55,500	\$100,900
5	\$65,009	\$109,000
6	\$74,518	\$117,050
7	\$84,027	\$125,150
8	\$93,536	\$133,200

^{*}https://www.fns.usda.gov/cn/income-eligibility-guideline

^{**}Seattle Housing Authority: https://www.seattlehousing.org/housing/sha-housing/eligibility/income-level-low-income-public-housing#:~:text=To%20qualify%20for%20the%20Low,of%20the%20people%20earn%20less.